March 13-15, 2015

Purple Pool
Connell

Eastmont
Pasco Bulldogs
Grandview Heat

Fri. 3/13 Time
6:00
Sat. 3/14
9:00
11:20
11:20
1:40
1:40
2:50
4:00
5:10
Sun. 3/15
Game #1 9:00
Game #2 11:20
Game #3 1:40
semis
Game #4 1:40
semis
Game #5 4:00
Winner 3rd
Game #6 4:00

1st/2nd game

Tri-Cities Coyote Invite Burbank, WA
8th Grade Boys
Wins  Losses Yellow Pool Wins Losses
Clearwater Rage
Zillah Bulldogs
Warden Hoopsters
Gym
MS  Connell Pasco Bulldogs
HS  Eastmont Grandview Heat
HS  Zillah Bulldogs Warden Hoopsters
MS  Grandview Heat Connell
HS  Connell Eastmont
MS  Clearwater Rage Zillah Bulldogs
MS  Pasco Bulldogs Grandview Heat
HS  Warden Hoopsters Clearwater Rage
HS  Eastmont Pasco Bulldogs
HS
Purple #4 Yellow #3
HS
Purple #3 Yellow #3
HS
Purple #1 Yellow #2
MS
Yellow #1 Purple #2
MS
Loser Game #3 Loser Game #4
HS

Winner Game #3

Winner Game #4



