Tri-Cities Coyote Invite 8th Grade Boys

Purple Pool Connell Eastmont Pasco Bulldogs		Wins	Losses Yellow Pool Clearwater Rage Zillah Bulldogs Warden Hoopsters		Wins	Losses
Grandview Heat						
Fri. 3/13	<u>Time</u> 6:00	<u>Gym</u> MS	Connell		Pasco Bulldogs	
Sat. 3/14	9:00 11:20 11:20 1:40 1:40 2:50 4:00 5:10	HS HS MS HS MS HS	Eastmont Zillah Bulldogs Grandview Heat Connell Clearwater Rage Pasco Bulldogs Warden Hoopsters Eastmont		Grandview Heat Warden Hoopsters Connell Eastmont Zillah Bulldogs Grandview Heat Clearwater Rage Pasco Bulldogs	
Sun. 3/15 Game #1	9:00	HS	Purple #4		Yellow #3	
Game #2	11:20	HS	Purple #3		Yellow #3	
Game #3	1:40 semis	HS	Purple #1		Yellow #2	
Game #4	1:40 semis	MS	Yellow #1		Purple #2	
Game #5	4:00 Winner 3rd	MS	Loser Game #3		Loser Game #4	
Game #6	4:00 1st/2nd game	HS	Winner Game #3		Winner Game #4	